
SummerSummersipssips& sounds& sounds

(10" w x 7.5" H) Digital Ad + Logo on Web Event Page w. Link

$5,000 $3,600 $2,500 $1,800 $1,000
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$7,500

How We
Recognize

Your Support

How We
Recognize

Your Support

$425: Half Screen ........ (5" w x 7.5" H) Digital Ad + Logo on Web Event Page

$275: Quarter Screen... (5" w x 3.75" H) Digital Ad + Listed on Web Event Page

$750: Full Screen..........
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Logo/Name on Invitation

10 8 6

Recognition During Live Program

Logo/Name on Event Page

Social Media Mention

# Tickets 12 24

Inclusion in Press Release

Logo/Name in Digital Program

Sponsorship Opportunities

Thursday, June 6, 2024  |  6:30 - 10:00 PM 
The Watershed Institute, Pennington, NJ

Join us in-person for our annual fundraiser...

Honoring:

Digital Ad Opportunities

Branded Sponsorships
Presenting Sponsor $10,000Presenting Sponsor $10,000 Centerpiece |  Cocktail  |  Music 

Benefactor Branded Sponsorships $5,000Benefactor Branded Sponsorships $5,000

Dessert |  Lawn Games  |  Prosecco |  Raffle  |  S’mores   
Partner Branded Sponsorship $2,500Partner Branded Sponsorship $2,500


